Leisure River Services
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Richmond - Kingston — Hampton Court
H~

Hampton Court Pier

O

O O O
Kingston (Town End Pier) Kingston (Turk’s Pier) Richmond (St. Helena Pier)

B= B= Be=
From Richmond
Daily until 5 October 2008

MX  MX MX MX  MX
Richmond (st Helena) = > 1100 - = = 1415
Kingston (Turk’sPie) 1030 1115 1200 1200 1245 1400 1435 1515
Kingston (TownEndPies 1035 1120 1205 1205 1250 1405 1440 1520
Hampton Court 1105 1150 1235 1235 1320 1435 1510 1550

MX MX  MX
Richmond (St Helena) = = = 1615 1815
Kingston (Turk’s Pier) 1515 1600 1645 1715 1915
Kingston (TownEndPier) 1520 1605 1650 1720 1920
Hampton Court 1550 1635 1720 1750 -

From Hampton Court

MX MX MX MX MX
Hampton Court - 1115 1115 1200 1245 1400 1435 -
Kingston (TownEndPie) 0930 - 1135 - - - - 1450
Kingston (Turk’s Pier) 0945 1200 1200 1245 1330 1445 1520 1515

Richmond (st Helena) 1045 - 1300 - - - - 1615
MX MX MX  MX
Hampton Court 1435 1515 1600 - 1645 1730
Kingston (Town End Pier) = = - - 1705 -
Kingston (Turk’s Pier) = 1600 1645 1715 1730 1815
Richmond (st Helena) 1620 - - 1815 1830 -
MX - These boats do not operate on Mondays (except Public Holidays)
. . Adult Child and Senior Citizens’ Fares
Fares information Single  Return Children may obtain a £1 discount on the adult
Richmond - Hampton Court £6.50 £8.00 single or return fares. Senior citizens travel at
Richmond - Kingston £5.50 £7.00 the child rate on Monday to Friday only. Family
Kingston - Hampton Court £4.50 £6.00 and group tickets are also available.

Contact Details: Turks Launches, 020 8546 2434. Website: turks.co.uk
This service is not licensed by London River Services. If you have any comments or suggestions
about this service, please contact the operator direct. Travelcard discounts are not available.
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Westminster — Kew — Richmond -
Hampton Court
B= Be

Hampton Court Westminster

Pier Millennium Pier
O O
O O
Richmond Kew
Landing Stage Pier

He= B=
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From Westminster

Daily 17 March until 30 September 2008

B A B A
Westminster 1030 1030 1100 1115 1200 1400
Kew 1200 1200 1230 1245 1330 1530
Richmond - 1230 1300 1315 1400 -
Hampton Court - 1400 1430 1445 1530 -

From Hampton Court
Daily 17 March until 30 September 2008

A
Hampton Court - - 1500 1600 1700
Richmond - - 1600 1700 1800
Kew 1200 1530 1630 1730 1830
Westminster 1330 1700 1800 1900 2000

A - Operates daily 1 July until 30 September 2008
B - Operates daily 17 March until 30 June 2008

For services in October, please contact the operator.

Owing to extreme tidal conditions between Kew and Hampton Court, the
timetables shown may be subject to alteration at short notice.
Customers are STRONGLY advised to establish sailing times with the
operator before travelling on 020 7930 2062.

Adult fares

Single Return
£10.50 £16.50
£12.00 £18.00

Westminster to Kew
Westminster to Richmond

Westminster to Hampton Court  £13.50 £19.50
Kew to Richmond £6.00 £9.00
Kew to Hampton Court £10.50 £16.50

Richmond to Hampton Court £750 £10.50

Senior Citizen/
Student

Single Return

Westminster to Kew £700 £11.00
Westminster to Richmond £8.00 £12.00
Westminster to Hampton Court  £9.00 £13.00
Kew to Richmond £4.00 £6.00
Kew to Hampton Court £700 £11.00
Richmond to Hampton Court £5.00 £7.00

Contact Details

Westminster Passenger Services Association (Upriver)
020 7930 2062/4721

Website: wpsa.co.uk

Fares information

Child/ Freedom
Pass Holder
Single Return
£5.25 £8.25
£6.00 £9.00
£6.75 £9.75
£4.00 £6.00
£5.25 £8.25
£4.20 £6.00

Family Ticket

(2 Adults +

2 Children)
Single Return
£26.25 £41.25
£30.00 £45.00
£33.75 £48.75
£16.00 £24.00
£26.25 £41.25
£19.20 £27.00
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Leisure River Services

Westminster — St. Katharine’s

Hop-on, Hop-off circular service = M

o8 off =
Westminster Embankment
Millennium Pier Pier
O

O O O

Festival Bankside London Bridge
Pier Pier City Pier

S 5 =z 5 © 8 =

from Westminster

e

DLR

St. Katharine’s

Pier

O

Daily 21 until 24 March, 29 and 30 March and 5 April until 18 May 2008

Westminster 1100 1140 1220 1300 1340
Embankment 1105 1145 1225 1305 1345
Festival % 1110 1150 1230 1310 1350
Bankside * 1115 1155 1235 1315 1355
London Bridge City % 1120 1200 1240 1320 1400
St. Katharine's 1130 1210 1250 1330 1410
Westminster ¢ 1200 1240 1320 1400 1440
Westminster 1540 1620 1700
Embankment 1545 1625 1705
Festival % 1550 1630 1710
Bankside % 1555 1635 1715
London Bridge City % 1600 1640 1720
St. Katharine's 1610 1650 1730
Westminster ¢ 1640 1720 1800

Daily 25 until 28 March, then 31 March until 4 April 2008

1100 1200 1300 1400 1500
1105 1205 1305 1405 1505
1130 1230 1330 1430 1530
1200 1300 1400 1500 1600

Westminster
Embankment
St. Katharine's
Westminster ¢

1420
1425
1430
1435
1440
1450
1520

1500
1505
1510
1515
1520
1530
1600

Leisure River Services

from Westminster

Daily from 19 May until 7 September 2008

Westminster 1100
Embankment 1105
Festival 1110
Bankside 1115
London Bridge City 1120
St. Katharine’s 1130
Westminster ¢ 1200

1830 1900D
then 1835
every 1840
30 1845
minutes 1850
until 1900
1930

% These piers are not served on Mondays to Fridays between

7 April and 16 May 2008

D An additional journey may depart from Westminster at 1900 if there is

sufficient demand

€ The arrival times at Westminster are approximate

Fares information

Westminster to St. Katharine’s
Any one stop (does not include
St. Katharine's to Westminster)

Westminster to St. Katharine’s
Any one stop (does not include
St. Katharine's to Westminster)

Adult fares
Single Return*
£6.40 £7.80
£3.00 -
Senior Citizen/
Student

Single Return*
£5.40 £6.80
£2.00 -

* Hop-on, Hop-off fare ticket valid all day

Contact details

Crown River Cruises 020 7936 2033

Website: crownriver.com

Child/ Freedom
Pass Holder
Single Return*
£3.20 £3.70

£1.50 -
Family Ticket

(2 Adults +

3 Children)
Single Return*
£19.40 £24.00

not available
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Leisure River Services

Westminster — Greenwich —

o O ..\
. B M
Barrier Gardens
ef e Bm
Westminster St. Katharine’s
Millennium Pier Pier
O
O O
Greenwich Barrier Gardens
Pier Pier
5

Daily 17 March until 26 October 2008

from Westminster

Westminster 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330
St. Katharine’s 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350
Greenwich 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430
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Barrier Gardens - 1200p - 1300p - 1400p - 1500p
A A

Westminster 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700

St. Katharine’s 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720

Greenwich 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800

Barrier Gardens - 1600p - - - - -

from Barrier Gardens/Greenwich

Barrier Gardens - - 1200p - 1300p - 1400p -

Greenwich 1100 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500

St. Katharine’s 1135 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535

Westminster 1200 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600
A A

Barrier Gardens 1500p - 1600p - - -

Greenwich 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800

St. Katharine’s 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835

Westminster 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900

A - Operates during June, July and August only

p - These boats cruise to/from the Thames Barrier, but only stop at
Barrier Gardens Pier for pre-booked groups.

Fares information

Westminster to Greenwich
Westminster to Thames Barrier
(landing at Greenwich optional)
Greenwich - Thames Barrier -
Greenwich

St. Katharine’s to Greenwich

St. Katharine’s to Thames Barrier
(landing at Greenwich optional)

Westminster to Greenwich
Westminster to Thames Barrier
(landing at Greenwich optional)
Greenwich - Thames Barrier -
Greenwich

St. Katharine’s to Greenwich

St. Katharine’s to Thames Barrier
(landing at Greenwich optional)

Leisure River Services

Adult fares
Single Return
£750 £9.80

- £11.50

- £6.60
£6.40 £7.80

- £9.60

Senior Citizen/

Student

Single Return

£6.20 £8.50
- £11.00
= £5.10

£5.40 £6.80
- £8.20

Child/ Freedom
Pass Holder
Single Return
£3.75 £4.90

- £5.70

- £3.50
£3.20 £3.90
- £4.80

River Card Family Ticket - Hop on, hop off (2 adults and 3 children)
Zone 1 and 2 (Westminster to Greenwich) £24.00
Zone 3 (Westminster to Thames Barrier) £30.00

Contact details: Thames River Services 020 7930 4097
Website: thamesriverservices.co.uk
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Westminster — Waterloo — Tower — m
Greenwich

Westminster Millennium Pier
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of

O

Downriver Service

Daily 17 March until 2 November 2008
A - Daily from 2 June until 31 August 2008 only

B - Daily from 31 March until 1 June and from 1 September until 2
November 2008

Westminster
Waterloo
Tower
Greenwich

Westminster
Waterloo
Tower
Greenwich

Westminster
Waterloo
Tower
Greenwich

Westminster
Waterloo
Tower
Greenwich

Westminster
Waterloo
Tower

A
0940
0950
1010
1040

1200
1210
1240
1310

B
1350
1400
1430

1545
1555
1625
1655

1800
1810
1840

Waterloo Millennium Pier

eaz

1000
1010
1040
1110

A
1210
1220
1250

1410
1420
1450

1610
1620
1650

1800
1810
1840

A
1030
1040
1110

B
1220
1230
1300

1415
1425
1455
1525

1630
1640
1710
1740

1850
1900
1930

Tower Millennium Pier

@)

1040
1050
1120
1150

A
1240
1250
1320

1440
1450
1520

1640
1650
1720

1930
1940
2010

& Hm

B
1100
1110
1140

1245
1255
1325
1355

1500
1510
1540
1610

1650
1700
1730

2010
2020
2050

A
1110
1120
1150

1310
1320
1350

1510
1520
1550

1710
1720
1750

2050
2100
2130

M &

Greenwich Pier

1120
1130
1200
1230

1330
1340
1410
1440

B
1520
1530
1600

A
1715
1725
1755

O
L4IERe
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1140
1150
1220

1340
1350
1420

1540
1550
1620

1740
1750
1820

Upriver Service

Daily 17 March until 2 November 2008

A - Daily from 2 June until 31 August 2008 only
B - Daily from 31 March until 1 June and from 1 September until
2 November 2008

Greenwich
Tower
Westminster
Waterloo

Greenwich
Tower
Westminster
Waterloo

Greenwich
Tower
Westminster
Waterloo

Greenwich
Tower
Westminster
Waterloo

Greenwich
Tower
Westminster
Waterloo

Greenwich
Tower
Westminster
Waterloo

1010
1040
1050

1230
1310
1320

1340
1420
1500
1510

1600
1640
1650

1740
1810

1930
2010
2020

1050
1120
1130

A

1250
1320

A

1430
1510
1520

B

1610
1650
1700

B
1725
1810
1850
1900

A
2010
2050
2100

A

1115
1210
1220

1220
1300
1330
1340

B

1440
1520
1530

A

1620
1710
1720

A
1725
1810
1850
1900

A
2050
2120

1050
1130
1200
1210

B

1320
1350
1400

A

1450
1540
1550

A
1555
1635
1715
1725

A
1825
1855

B
1150
1220
1230

1325
1410
1420

1425
1505
1545
1555

1555
1635
1715
1725

1830
1900

A
1155
1240
1250

1300
1345
1415
1425

1520
1610
1620

1655
1740
1750

1840
1910

1140
1215
1245
1255

A

1355
1440
1450

A

1525
1610
1610

B

1700
1740
1750

B
1810
1850
1920

1225
1310
1320

1400
1440
1450

1510
1550
1630
1640

1640
1720
1800
1810

1810
1850
1930
1940
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s Bankside - Waterloo - Millbank g, a2
§ Adult fares Child/Freedom ‘Tate to Tate’ - g
;’ Pass Holder 5 )
o Single Return  Single Return Millbank IE
I Westminster to Tower £6.40 £7.80 £3.20 £3.90 M'“e"’g')”m Pier )
£ Greenwich to Tower £6.40 £7.80  £3.20 £3.90 u 5 2
®  Westminster to Greenwich £750 £9.80 £3.75 £4.90 ~Waterloo Bankside 8
- Millennium Pier Pier I
8 Daily efg= S K
| Child/ Family TR — =
5 Freedom Pass (2 adults and €S . oun §
S Adult Ml up to 3 children) Bankside 1010 1050 1130 1210 1250 1330 1410 1450 1530 =
| River Red Rover* £10.50 £5.25 £24.00 W:‘:lterloo 1021 1101 1141 1221 1301 1341 1421 1501 1541

o) . . Millbank 1028 1108 1148 1228 1308 1348 1428 1508 1548

3 ¥ Hop-on, Hop-off fare ticket valid all day

g Bankside 1610 1650

& —

5 Rail (DLR) River Rover Pass Millbank R

All day unlimited travel on this service on a hop-on, hop-off basis and on Eastbound
Docklands Light Railway (DLR) services. Tickets can be purchased from

River ticket offices and from DLR ticket offices. Millbank 1030 1110 1150 1230 1310 1350 1430 1510 1550
; . Waterloo 1037 1117 1157 1237 1317 1357 1437 1517 1557
Child/ Family Bankside 1048 1128 1208 1248 1328 1408 1448 1528 1608
Freedom Pass (2 adults and ,
Adult Holder up to 3 children) T 5 Loy 1
. Waterloo 1637 1717
Rail (DLR) Banksid 1648 1740
River Rover Pass £12.00 £6.00 £28.00 ankside
contact Derals:
City Cruises .
020 7740 0400 Adult fares Child/Freedom
Website: citycruises.com Pass Holder
Single Roamer* Single Roamer*
Bankside/Waterloo/Millbank £4.00 £8.00 £2.00 £4.00
Travelcard/London Student Card holder £2.40 £5.20
Tate members £3.00 £6.00

Family ticket (2 adults and 2 children) £10.00 £18.00
* Roamer includes stops to all piers between Millbank, Canary Wharf and Hilton Docklands
Contact Details: Thames Clippers 0870 781 5049 Website: thamesclippers.com
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Greenwich Sunday Evening MV Balmoral and Paddle Steamer
Sightseeing Cruise Waverley Cruises from Tower Pier
This cruise passes the Tower of London, London Eye and Westminster. Plan a day trip on the World's Last Sea Going Paddle Steamer, the Waverley, and on her

consort, the Balmoral. See Tower Bridge opening especially for you and sail through.
Follow the historic River Thames down to the sea and visit the great resorts and
charming harbours of England.

It operates on Sundays only from 1 June to 31 August 2008.

from Greenwich Pier

Departure at 1900 Return at 2100

See gleaming engines, enjoy
restaurants, bars and commentary.
Spacious open decks and heated
lounges. Large sea-going ships
certified to carry up to 700
passengers.

Fares information
Adult Children 5-15 years  Senior Citizen Family

£7.00 £3.50 £5.00 £19.00
Contact details: Campion Launches 020 8305 0300

Website: viscountcruises.com

Joweals dpped % jelowieg AW

Balmoral operates during June and
July. Waverley operates during
| September and October.

Please contact the operator for
fare information and to book.

Contact details: Waverley
Excursions 0845 130 4647

Website: waverleyexcursions.co.uk
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Tilbury/Gravesend — Greenwich

Lower Thames and Medway operate a cruise from Gravesend or Tilbury to Greenwich
on Wednesdays and Saturdays during the summer period. A sightseeing cruise of central
London is available from Greenwich at a supplement. Travelcard and Freedom Pass
discounts are not available on these cruises.

Prior booking is essential for this service. Cruises may be cancelled without notice

due to tidal conditions or for other operational reasons.

Please contact the operator for further details or to book.

Contact details:

Lower Thames and Medway Passenger Boat Company 01732 353448

Website: princess-pocahontas.com

yo1muaalin - puasaaesn/Ainq)iL

Wednesdays and Saturdays only during May, June, July and September

from Tilbury and Gravesend from Greenwich
Tilbury 1015 Greenwich 1500
Gravesend 1030 Tilbury 1715

Greenwich 1230 Gravesend 1730
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London Eye — River Cruise ® i ()
Departing conveniently from the pier at
the London Eye, a 40-minute circular

cruise includes live commentary and a
souvenir guide map. Suitable in all

and sun deck seating. Both decks are
accessible for wheelchair users.

Daily from 21 March until 17 October 2008

from Waterloo Pier

1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845

Please note that you should arrive at the pier 15 minutes prior to the
departure time. It is recommended that you take your cruise prior to flying
on the London Eye. As space is limited, advanced booking is
recommended.

Adult £12.00
Children (5-15 years) £6.00
Under 5s Free
Senior (60+ years) £10.00
Monday to Friday only and not valid July/August.

Disabled adult All paying disabled guests £10.00

can bring a personal assistant free of charge.

Group Travel Booking

Groups of 15 or more receive a 10% discount.

online: londoneye.com and receive 10% discount

tel: 0870 5000 600 or in person at the ticket office inside County Hall.
Times and fares subject to change. Travelcard discounts are not available
on this service. This service is not licensed by London River Services.

If you have any comments or suggestions about this service, please
contact the operator.

Dinner Cruises

(Daily)

Classic Dinner Cruise: £71.00

Includes a welcome drink, four-course a la carte menu, coffee and
chocolates, live entertainment and after dinner dancing during a two-and-
a-half hour cruise.

Premier Dinner Cruise: £85.00

Includes a welcome drink, four-course a la carte menu, coffee and
chocolates, house wine and mineral water served with dinner, live
entertainment and after-dinner dancing.

Elite Dinner Cruise: £110.00

Includes exclusive seating at front of boat, champagne welcome drink,
five-course a la carte menu, coffee and chocolates, a bottle of wine of
your choice for consumption on board, mineral water and a liqueur, live
entertainment and after-dinner dancing.

from Embankment Pier

Board at 1915 Departure at 2000 Return at 2240

Note: No persons under the age of 15 are permitted on board.
Dress code: No jeans, training shoes or sportswear allowed on board

Contact Details:

Bateaux London 020 7695 1800  Website: bateauxlondon.com

SasinJd Jauuiq
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Daily Lunch Cruises
(Wednesday — Saturday)

Classic Lunch Cruise
Three-course set menu and tea or coffee.
£25.00 per adult

Elite Lunch Cruise

Includes three-course set menu, half bottle of house wine, mineral water
and tea or coffee with a guaranteed window table.

£35.00 per adult

Children’s Lunch Cruise

Applicable to children between 5-12 years.
Three-course set menu and tea or coffee.
£15.00 per child

Cruise time — 1 hour 30 minutes with commentary after lunch.

from Embankment Pier
Board at 1200 Departure at 1230

* Passengers can remain on board and disembark at Waterloo Pier for the
London Eye at 1415.

Return at 1400*

Contact Details:
Bateaux London 020 7695 1800

Website: bateauxlondon.com

London Showboat

Dinner Cruise
Wednesday to Sunday,
April to October
Cruise time — 3 hours

30 minutes
] m Imagine your favourite songs from the
4 world’s most famous musicals as the

perfect accompaniment to the sights of London. Add a welcome
drink, a superb four-course dinner with wine and dancing during a
leisurely river cruise. You have the perfect combination for an
unforgettable evening.

Dinner Cruise includes:
* Welcome drink on arrival
* Four-course meal
* Half bottle of wine per person
* Live cabaret and disco
£70.00 per person

Operates on Wednesdays, Thursdays, Fridays, Saturdays and Sundays
from April until October 2008.

from Westminster Pier

Boarding at 1845 Departure at 1900 Return at 2230

Contact Details:
City Cruises 020 7740 0400
Website: citycruises.com
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Leisure River Services

Sunday Lunch

Jazz Cruises
(Every Sunday)

Classic Sunday Lunch

Jazz Cruise

Three-course set menu and tea or coffee
during a two-and-a-half hour cruise.
£42.50 per adult

sasiniD zzer youn Aepung

Premier Sunday Lunch
Jazz Cruise
Includes a three-course set menu, half bottle of house wine and mineral

water per person with tea or coffee.
£49.00 per adult

Elite Sunday Lunch Jazz Cruise

Includes a three-course set menu, half bottle of house wine and

mineral water per person with tea or coffee and exclusive seating at front
of boat. Also includes a souvenir photograph per couple in front of a
favourite London attraction.

£59.00 per adult

Children’s Sunday Lunch Jazz Cruise
Applicable to children between 5-12 years.
Three-course set menu and tea or coffee. £25.00 per child

from Embankment Pier

Board at 1200 Departure at 1230 Return at 1500*

* Passengers can remain on board and disembark at Waterloo Pier for the
London Eye at 1515.

Contact Details:
Bateaux London 020 7695 1800
Website: bateauxlondon.com



